Responsibilities In Action Massachusetts MAP Online Certification Training

· [bookmark: _GoBack]Rosters are due to CDDER@umassmed.edu by the date indicated below. 
· Access is granted to students by 9:00am on the date the course starts. 
· Student user names and passwords are sent to the email address used on the course roster. 
· Further details, including sample class roster, available[footnoteRef:1]: https://shriver.umassmed.edu/online-map-certification-resource-packet-contents [1:  Student will also need a Resource Packet for the course. Packets are available through Long Term Pharmacy Solutions (LTPS) for $10 per packet and must be ordered in advance. To obtain a packet, email Carolyn Dunn at cdunn@ltps.us and include ‘Resource Packet’ in the subject line and include your mailing address with the request. In lieu of ordering a Resource Packet from LTPS, Service Providers may assemble their own Resource Packets. if interested, contents of the resource packets may be found at: https://shriver.umassmed.edu/online-map-certification-resource-packet-contents] 



	Course Start Date
	Rosters due by

	Thursday, January 7, 2021
	Thursday, December 31, 2020

	Thursday, January 21, 2021
	Thursday, January 14, 2021

	Thursday, February 4, 2021
	Thursday, January 28, 2021

	Thursday, February 18, 2021
	Thursday, February 11, 2021

	Thursday, March 4, 2021
	Thursday, February 25, 2021

	Thursday, March 18, 2021
	Thursday, March 11, 2021

	[bookmark: _Hlk56077697]Thursday, April 1, 2021
	Thursday, March 25, 2021

	Thursday, April 15, 2021
	Thursday, April 8, 2021

	Thursday, May 6, 2021
	Thursday, April 29, 2021

	Thursday, May 20, 2021
	Thursday, May 13, 2021

	Thursday, June 3, 2021
	Thursday, May 27, 2021

	Thursday, June 17, 2021
	Thursday, June 10, 2021
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